
Recreantenmarathon 2 - Eindhoven 20-2-2010

recreanten

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd
1 Micha Vendel ZZ7318 40
2 Jos Dielis ZZ7924 40
3 Gerard Broers ZZ8328 40
4 Maarten van de Pas ZZ627 40
5 Erik Vianen ZZ638 40
6 Dirk Keijnemans ZZ561 40
7 Joop Kosters ZZ583 40
8 Sjoof Willems ZZ9439 40
9 Goof Schep ZZ8631 40

10 Andre van de Berg ZZ9237 39
11 Willem Ballemans ZZ8732 39
12 Rene van der Velden ZZ8934 39
13 Jan Verhoeven ZZ9136 39
14 Peter Vos ZZ8227 39
15 Bas Kok ZZ88 -133 29
16 Eric van der Spijker ZZ90 -235 28
17 Peter de Weert ZZ80 -225 28
18 Ferdinand van Engeland ZZ93 -238 23

21-2-2010 11:02:59 1 van 140rnd 16km 0:24:58uur (gem. 37,5sec) 38,5km/h



Recreantenmarathon 2 - Eindhoven 20-2-2010

recreanten

pos nr naam rnd Groep

Transponderprint

Tijd SnelsteLaatste
1 Micha Vendel 40 018 24:58.395 31.53832.815
2 Jos Dielis 40 024 24:58.587 32.81332.813
3 Gerard Broers 40 028 24:58.841 33.15033.150
4 Maarten van de Pas 40 07 24:58.900 32.70432.704
5 Erik Vianen 40 08 24:58.947 32.89632.896
6 Dirk Keijnemans 40 01 24:59.272 32.97932.979
7 Joop Kosters 40 03 25:01.311 34.07234.842
8 Sjoof Willems 40 039 25:02.118 34.87235.448
9 Goof Schep 40 031 25:02.886 34.87836.886

10 Andre van de Berg 39 -137 25:02.070 35.23135.231
11 Willem Ballemans 39 -132 25:02.824 35.51235.512
12 Rene van der Velden 39 -134 25:02.906 35.25035.505
13 Jan Verhoeven 39 -136 25:06.547 35.69838.781
14 Peter Vos 39 -127 25:18.744 31.99752.527
15 Bas Kok 29 -133 19:18.759 36.82937.852
16 Eric van der Spijker 28 -135 19:02.124 35.47941.804
17 Peter de Weert 28 -125 19:18.682 36.96738.131
18 Ferdinand van Engeland 23 -138 19:05.875 43.03443.386

21-2-2010 11:03:04 1 van 140rnd 16km 0:24:58uur (gem. 37,5sec) 38,5km/h


